NASA-FAA-INDUSTRY 

WORKSHOP #5

September 19 & 20th, 2002

FAA ACO—Long Beach, California

ATTENDEES
	Name
	ORG
	E-Mail
	Phone #

	Watson, Jim
	NASA-LaRC
	j.f.watson@larc.nasa.gov
	757-864-6985

	Briscoe, Victoria
	SAIC-NASA GRC
	Victoria.l.Briscoe@grc.nasa.gov
	216-433-3237

	Thiel, Guy
	FAA
	Guy.thiel@faa.gov
	562-627-5368

	Tsoucalas, George
	NASA-LaRC
	g.tsoucalas@larc.nasa.gov
	757-864-8252

	Robertson, Roy
	Rockwell Collins
	rerobert@rockwellcollins.com
	319-295-1990

	Stack, Dan
	ALPA
	Stacknhma@earthlink.net
	603-968-3453

	McRoberts, Tim
	Honeywell
	timothy.mcroberts@honeywell.com
	425-376-2265

	Hildrum, Jon
	Boeing
	jon.s.hildrum@boeing.com
	425-342-6289

	Woodell, Dan
	Rockwell Collins
	dlwoodell@rockwellcollins.com
	319-295-3090

	Matley, Joann
	APFA
	safety-coordinator@apfa.org
	800-395-2732 x 8302

	Fellner, Warren
	faa/AVA-430/TITAN
	Warren.fellner@aUatac.com
	202-484-4621

	Bowles, Roland L
	aerotech
	rolandbowles@aol.com
	804-364-0271

	Williams, Jon
	NCAR
	jkwillia@Ucar.edu
	303-497-2822


	Proctor, Fred
	NASA-Larc
	f.h.proctor@larc.nasa.gov
	757-864-6697

	Baker, Kirk
	FAA-Certification
	kirk.baker@faa.gov
	562-627-5345

	Bogue, Rod
	nasa-dfrc
	rod.bogue@dfrc.nasa.gov
	661-276-3193


